
2021-2022 

Fairfield Public Schools 

Elementary Progress Report Dates 
 

First Marking Period – Grades K-5 (including comments) 

Monday, November 15 IC Mark Entry System unlocked 

Wednesday, November 24 (59th   day of school) Marking Period ends 

Wednesday, December 8 Lock Grades by 8:00 a.m. 
Friday, December 10 Report Cards issued on IC 

 

Second Marking Period – Grades K-5 (including comments) 
Monday, February 28 IC Mark Entry System unlocked 

Friday, March 4 (119
th 

day of school) Marking Period ends 

Friday, March 11 Lock Grades by 8:00 a.m. 

Monday, March 14 Report Cards issued on IC 

 

Third Marking Period – Grades K-5 (including comments) (dependent on snow days) 

Wednesday, June 1 IC Mark Entry System unlocked 
Wednesday, June 8 (179th day) Marking Period Ends 

Monday, June 13 Lock Grades by 8:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, June 14 (last day of school - tentative) Report Cards issued on IC 

 

 

ELEMENTARY PARENT CONFERENCE DATES: 
 

First Marking Period 

Thursday, October 7, 2021 – Afternoon  

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 – Evening  

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 – Afternoon  

 

Second Marking Period 

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 –Afternoon  

Thursday, March 17, 2022– Afternoon   

Thursday, March 24, 2022- Evening  

 


